Deutscher Meister & BR50 Cup-Sieger 2010

Place ID#
1 ITA-4
2 ITA-3
3 ITA-1
4 ITA-1
5 ITA-3
6 ITA-2
7 GER-3
8 ITA-2
9 GER-3

10 GER-2
11 GER-1
12 ITA-4
13 BAY
14 BEL-1
15 ITA-3
16 GER-1
17 ?

18 ITA-1
19 /G
20 GER-1
21 ITA-2
22 ITA-4
23 GER-4
24 GER-2
25 GER-3
26 /G
27 BAY
28 BEL-1
29 BAY
30 GER-4
31 GER-2
32 BEL-1
33 ?
34 BEL-2
35 ?
36 /G
37 ?
38 GER-4
39 ?
40 ?
41 BEL-2
42 BEL-2

43

?

Name

Guidi Giolj
Pino Leone
Luca Antonello
Roberto Giarletta
Giuseppe Mesoraca
Giovanni Atzeni
Jo Domaschk
Luciano Bacci
Lutwin Franzen
Uli Kroll
Carlo Lackas
Andrea Foschi
Manfred RiBmann
Maurice Sterkens
Teodoricco Panisi
Peter Wyrwoll
Carlo Caricato
Giuseppe Russo
Rifici Pippo
Martin Menke
Giovanni Mollinari
Aldo Nardon
Wolfgang Krause
Reinhard Kastner
Adrian De Jong
Markus Feldmann
Gerhard Baier
Gerad Decoster
Hermann Prossel
Michael Welker
Dietmar Hock
Maria Pelgrims
Kurt Gritzke
Josef Tutak
Wim Willems
Renato Contarato
Bram Verwijs
Georg Kellerhoven
Oliver Huber
Ton Janssen
Cyril Lemmehs
Frans Barera
Manfred Fischer

Score

1489
1487
1486
1485
1485
1483
1483
1482
1481
1479
1479
1479
1477
1477
1476
1475
1474
1473
1473
1472
1469
1469
1466
1465
1464
1463
1461
1458
1455
1450
1448
1448
1437
732
732
726
720
718
715
715
713
705
695

X's

72
84
76
81
72
84
69
68
59
66
63
62
62
57
58
63
61
67
53
70
66
64
62
56
57
51
60
49
44
49
40
39
50
26
24
21
19
16
17
15
17
11
12




